‘ Arup Ghosal

D= Founder & Proprietor
VIDYAXCEL o0 ) .|
Google

About MBBS in Kazakhsts

Kazakhstan is a popular destinations for MBBS abroad for Indian
students. Here are some features of MBBS in Kazakhstan for Indian
students.

* Government & private universities

* 5-year course duration

* 12 MCl recognised universities

¢ Screening test coaching available

» Affordable fees

« Few universities with a decent FMGE
passing percentage

* Good alternate to China & Kyrgyzstan

» Hostel facility & Indian mess available

» Easy admission & visa process

« High number of Indian students

* English medium of instruction

MBBS Colleges in Kazakhstan (MCI & WHO Approved) - 5 years

1st year fees (USD) 2nd year fees
Host

Total fee Tuition | Hostel | Medical Tuition el
Name of the Colleges (USD) Fees Fees | Insurance Fees Fees
Kazak National Medical University 27800 4500 600 200 4500 600
Semey Medical University (SMU) 23600 3700 500 200 3700 500
South Kazakhstan Medical Academy 24100 3700 600 200 3700 600

West Kazakhstan Marat Ospanov State Medical

University 25700 4000 600 200 4000 | 600
Kokshetau State Medical University 22600 3,500 500 200 3,500 500

/Q\) +91 98318 94303 e 91 91236 72473 D info@vidyaxcel.com Q 1/240 Baishnabhghata Patuli
N2/ +91 91236 72473 u 3 1236 7247: admin@yvidyaxcel.com Block- B Kolkata-700094



3rd year fees (USD)

4th year fees (USD)

5th year fees (USD)

Tuition
Fees

Hostel
Fees

Medical
Insurance

Tuition
Fees

Hostel
Fees

Medical
Insurance

Tuition
Fees

Hostel
Fees

Medical
Insurance

Medium
of
Education

Total
cost
of 1st
year
(USD)

1st year
package
includes

4500

600

200

4500

600

200

4500

600

200

English

6600

3700

500

200

3700

500

200

3700

500

200

English

6000

3700

600

200

3700

600

200

3700

600

200

English

6100

4000

600

200

4000

600

200

4000

600

200

English

6500

3,500

500

200

3,500

500

200

3,500

500

200

English

5,800

Assistance
in filling
application
letter
Admission
letter from
the
university
Legalization
of
documents
Invitation &
visa
assistance
Receiving
student in
Kazakhstan
Medical
check-up in
kazakhstan
Extension
of visa of
the student
Registration
of student
in local
police
station

+91 98318 94303

+91 91236 72473

) +91 91236 72473

info@vidyaxcel.com

admin@vidyaxcel.com

¢

1/240 Baishnabhghata Patuli
Block- B Kolkata-700094




ALFARABI KAZAKH NATIONAL UNIVERSITY

FEE STRUCTURE 2020-2021

'EES STRUCTURE:

University of International Business

UIB Mission - to strongly influence the
socio-economic  development of the
country by training  competitive
specialists of the new formation. To
ensure  advanced development and
achievement of competitive positions in
the world educational space.

Fees 1-Year 2-Year 3-Year 4 Year 5~ Year ‘ [ ‘ l'-m' I 2% yoar { ¥year ] 4 year ‘ 5" year

College Fees
Tuition Fee 4200 USD | 4200USD | 4200 USD | 4200 USD | 4200 USD e 0 50 50 08 o

‘ \dmission Charges | included | - l - | - ‘

Hostel 700 USD | OPTIONAL | OPTIONAL | OPTIONAL | OPTIONAL

lostel included
Registration + Visa Extension 200 USD | 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD Jocumentation ] included I [ l ]

‘ ‘otal $6500 $3500 $3500 $3500 $3500
Medical+ Insurance 200 USD | 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD 200 USD ‘ (
DOC TRANSLATION + 200 - - - e ‘ o Processing Fees: Rs.2,00,000/-(One Time)
NOTARIZATION +
ACCREDITION +INVITATION Student should pay by self :- ’
+AIRPORT PICKUP ETC.
One time charge 400USD | na na na na @ For Medical Insurance
Yearly Expense 5900 USD | 4500USD | 4500USD | 4500 USD | 4500 USD @ For Internal affairs of Kazakh Republic clearance .
413000 | 3.15,000 3.15,000 3.15,000 315,000 @ nthe case of university transfer additional charge approx 1000 USD
13, ,15, 15, ,15, 15, ® ForF ation cost 120 USD/MO.
INR INR INR INR INR For Food & other living accommodation cost 120 USD/MO,
Total Expense In 5 Years 23900 USD Note:-
16,73,000
INR ®  Swdent must take Police N.O.C from nearest Police station of last resident.

®  Swdent must take N.O.C from last University in case of migration to university
ROCESS CHARGES TO BE PAID IN INDIA FOR ADMISSION, DOCUMENTATION, VISA, APOSTLE, etc. ®  In the case of Non Eligible candidate, student must submit a affidavit of self
Mace Fharaac 1900 11EN selection and self responsibility of Admission in UIB

1997

Founded
Eligibility Criteria- 50% req. in PCB
MAIN COURSE (contain S years )

ASTANA MEDICAL
UNIVERSITY, ASTANA,
KAZAKHSTAN

EXPENSES DETAILS FOR
FOR MBBS COURSE, ACADEMIC YEAR

(English Medium 2021-22 J
Iype - Private sector medical University
1* Year | 2" Year | 3" Year.| 4'" Year | 5 Year Total For 5
| Years
| Tuition Fee | 3600$ | 3200% | 3200% | 32005 | 3200% 16400 $ |
| HostelFee | 7008 | 700$°| 7008 ! 7005 | 700$ 35005 |
Other Misc. | 1050 $ N ‘ 1050 $
Charges®* ) _l_
| Total in US$ | 53506 | 3900& | 39004 | 39006 | 3900 20950 $
[In INR (Rs.) | Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. ]
| 385,200 | 280,800 | 280,800 | 280,800 | 280,800 | 15,08,400
A is subj; to change as per the exchange rate of USS$ (Calculated @ Rs. 72/- per US Dollar)

=
v =
VIDYAXCEL

+91 98318 94303
+91 91236 72473

“Included In Other Misc. Charges (15t Year) - Local Police Registration, Visa Extension, Medical, Medical
Insurance, Immigration Clearance, Registration in Ministry of Health, Student ID card etc.

Note : For 1st Year Student:

* Hostel & Mess is Compulsory for Minimum 1 year

Food Charges — 1300 USS/Year Approx Rs. 93.600/Yean

Note — One Time Package for Astana Medical University ~17000 USS (S Years Tuition
Fee and Hostel only) and save 4000 USS (Approx Rs. 3 Lakh),

Tuition fee may change will inform at the time of Admission.

For More Information Please Contact:-
Vidy 1 Educatt 16 " v
ADD: 1/240 Bai Patuli i
BLOCK 'B’, KOL- 700 094
Contact : 9123672473 / 9831894303

Email Id : info@vidyaxcel.com
Website: www.vidyaxcel.com

vidyaxcel Charges :
* Admission Fee towards the
University. (Non refundable): 20,000
* Visa, Documentation&
Processing Fees :

100,000

+91 91236 72473

infoEvidyaxcel.com
admin@vidyaxcel.com

<

1/240 Baishnabhghata Patuli
Block- B Kolkata-700094



