

Arup Ghosal Founder & Proprietor











Google



MRRS Colleges in Kazakhstan (MCL & WHO Approved) - E years

MBBS Colleges in Kazakhstan (MCI & WHO Approv	reuj - 5 years	l				
		1st year fees		(USD) 2nd yea		r fees
						Host
	Total fee	Tuition	Hostel	Medical	Tuition	el
Name of the Colleges	(USD)	Fees	Fees	Insurance	Fees	Fees
Karalı National Madical Haironaite	27000	4500	600	200	4500	600
Kazak National Medical University	27800	4500	600	200	4500	600
Semey Medical University (SMU)	23600	3700	500	200	3700	500
Series incured offiversity (Sivier)	23000	3700	300	200	3700	300
South Kazakhstan Medical Academy	24100	3700	600	200	3700	600
Mart Karalihatan Manat Osman ay Stata Madisal						
West Kazakhstan Marat Ospanov State Medical	25700	4000	600	200	4000	600
University	25700	4000	600	200	4000	600
	22522	2.500		200	0.700	
Kokshetau State Medical University	22600	3,500	500	200	3,500	500







3rd	year fees	(USD)	4th year fees (USD) 5th year fees (USD)								
Tuition Fees	Hostel Fees	Medical Insurance	Tuition Fees	Hostel Fees	Medical Insurance	Tuition Fees	Hostel Fees	Medical Insurance	Medium of Education	Total cost of 1st year (USD)	1st year package includes
4500	600	200	4500	600	200	4500	600	200	English	6600	Assistance in filling application letter Admission
3700 3700	500	200	3700 3700	500	200	3700 3700	500	200	English English	6100	letter from the university Legalization
4000	600	200	4000	600	200	4000	600	200	English	6500	of documents Invitation & visa assistance Receiving
											student in Kazakhstan Medical check-up in kazakhstan Extension of visa of the student Registration of student in local police station
3,500	500	200	3,500	500	200	3,500	500	200	English	5,800	







info@vidyaxcel.com admin@vidyaxcel.com

ALFARABI KAZAKH NATIONAL UNIVERSITY



FEE STRUCTURE 2020-2021

Fees	1- Year	2- Year	3- Year	4- Year	5- Year
Tuition Fee	4200 USD				
Hostel	700 USD	OPTIONAL	OPTIONAL	OPTIONAL	OPTIONAL
Registration + Visa Extension	200 USD				
Medical+ Insurance	200 USD				
DOC TRANSLATION + NOTARIZATION + ACCREDITION +INVITATION +AIRPORT PICKUP ETC.	200	na	na	na	na
One time charge	400 USD	na	na	na	na
Yearly Expense	5900 USD 4,13,000 INR	4500 USD 3,15,000 INR	4500 USD 3,15,000 INR	4500 USD 3,15,000 INR	4500 USD 3,15,000 INR
Total Expense In 5 Years					23900 USD 16,73,000 INR

ROCESS CHARGES TO BE PAID IN INDIA FOR ADMISSION, DOCUMENTATION, VISA, APOSTLE, etc.

Mace Charges 1200 HSD

University of International Business



UIB Mission - to strongly influence the socio-economic development of the country by training competitive specialists of the new formation. To ensure advanced development and achievement of competitive positions in the world educational space.

EES STRUCTURE:

	1st year	2 nd year	3 rd year	4 th year	5 th year
College Fees	\$5500	\$3500	\$3500	\$3500	\$3500
dmission Charges	included	-		-	2
lostel	included				
ocumentation	included				
'otal	\$5500	\$3500	\$3500	\$3500	\$3500

• Processing Fees: Rs.2,00,000/-(One Time)

Student should pay by self :-

- · For Medical Insurance
- For Internal affairs of Kazakh Republic clearance .

 In the case of university transfer additional charge approx 1000 USD .
- For Food & other living accommodation cost 120 USD/MO.

- Student must take Police N.O.C from nearest Police station of last resident.
- Student must take N.O.C from last University in case of migration to university. In the case of Non Eligible candidate, student must submit a affidavit of self selection and self responsibility of Admission in UIB.



ASTANA MEDICAL UNIVERSITY, ASTANA, KAZAKHSTAN



MAIN COURSE (contain 5 years)

EXPENSES DETAILS FOR FOR MBBS COURSE, ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22

Type - Private sector medical University

	1st Year	2 nd Year	3rd Year	4 th Year	5 th Year	Total For 5 Years
Tuition Fee	3600 \$	3200\$	3200 \$	3200 \$	3200 \$	16400\$
Hostel Fee	700 \$	700 \$	700 \$	700 \$	700 \$	3500 \$
Other Misc. Charges*	1050\$	VID	YA	xc		1050 \$
Total in US\$	5350\$	3900\$	3900\$	3900\$	3900 \$	20950\$
In INR (Rs.)	Rs. 385,200	Rs. 280,800	Rs. 280,800	Rs. 280,800	Rs. 280,800	Rs. 15,08,400

Amount is subject to change as per the exchange rate of US\$ (Calculated @ Rs. 72/- per US Dollar)

*Included in Other Misc. Charges (1st Year) - Local Police Registration, Visa Extension, Medical, Medical Insurance, Immigration Clearance, Registration in Ministry of Health, Student ID card etc.

Note: For 1st Year Student:

• Hostel & Mess is Compulsory for Minimum 1 year

Food Charges - 1300 US\$/Year = Approx Rs. 93,600/Year

Note - One Time Package for Astana Medical University -17000 US\$ (5 Years Tuition Fee and Hostel only) and save 4000 US\$ (Approx Rs. 3 Lakh).

vidyaxcel Charges:

Admission Fee towards the University. (Non refundable): 20,000 · Visa, Documentation&

Processing Fees:

RS. 120,000/

100,000

For More Information Please Contact:-

Vidyaxcel Educational Consultancy ADD: 1/240 Baishnabghata Patuli Township BLOCK 'B', KOL- 700 094 Contact : 9123672473 / 9831894303 Email Id : info@vidyaxcel.com

Website: www.vidyaxcel.com











